
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9 

Affairs s 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

5090245 
Name of Company 

Chard Surplus Limited Insert full name of 
company 

Insert full names We Giles Richard Frampton and Hamish Millen Adam 
and addresses 

of Richard J Smith & Co 

53 Fore Street 

Ivybridge 

Devon 

PL21 9AE 

Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 

‘ affairs as at 17 April 2014 

Signed ZZ et M Ade Date foul ny 

Presenter's name, Rob Cowsill For Official Use 
address and 

reference Richard J Smith & Co Liquidation section} Post room 

(any) 53 Fore Street 

Ivybridge 

Devon PL21 9AE 

36G3FAG 
23/04/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE #196



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Chard Surplus Limited 

On the 17" of April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ie ne Dol cnn males (- 

Signed 
ae 

Dated rlalrg 
t 



This 1s the cxhibit marked "A " referred to in the Affidavit of 

A - Summary of Assets 

sworn before me this dav of 2005 

Assets 

Assets Not Specifically Pledged 

Cash held on Client Account 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

sens a GO Date 17 April 2014 

Book Estimated to 

Value realise 

£ £ 

12,480 12,480 

12,480 12,480 



This 1s the exhibit marked "A " referred to in the Affidavit of sworn before me this day ot 2005 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
realise 

E 
Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) £ 12,480 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - £ 

Employees - Holiday Pay (1,023) 

Employees - Arrears of Wages (2,811) 
(3,834) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 8,646 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable £ 

(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 8,646 

Debts secured by floating charge £ 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charge £ 8,646 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable £ 

(brought down) 

Estimated total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 8,646 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating £ 
charge holders) 

Unsecured Creditors (60,032) 
Crown Creditors (9,964) 
Bank Creditors (16,426) 

Associate Creditor (65,200) 
Landlord (6,000) 

Pay in Lieu of Notice (11,203) 

Redundancy Pay (15,409) 

(184,235) 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ (175 589) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) £ 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £ (175,589) 

Issued and called up capital £ 

100 ordinary £1 shares (100) 

(100) 
Estimated total deficiencysurplus as regards members £| (175 689) 

Signature ct NN Date 17 April 2014



- SuoTNepInbrT 
woreja | ysnug 
10}1Paad Jo 
s Aueduios 

s Auedutos 

—_ UOMotled 
SA TdHUANS 
C
U
V
H
D
 



AYHSILy 
aed 

—
 

pousig 

O00T 
001 

v Areutpig/001 